
                                 (OKLAHOMA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

 
TERÇA 17 DE FEVEREIRO 2026 
Inicio 16:15. 

 

1 
$13,000 FM CLM 3UP 1600M (5)  
APROX 16:15 D.D. EXATA  

TRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 GRACE GIVEN (L) 7/5 Huckaby 121 

2 WILD GOLD RUSH (L) 10/1 Steinberg 126 

3 PATIENT EMILIE (L) 6/1 Fletcher 126 

4 GOSPEL FABULOUS (L) 8/5 Eramia 126 

5 SKY ECHO (L) 4/1 Goncalves 126 

 

2 
$26,000 ALW 3YO 1100M  (6)  

APROX 16:42 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 I AM WHAT I AM  12/1 Hamilton 122 

2 MO TOWN GOLD (FTL) 3/1 Cabrera 122 

3 HOW ABOUT BOB (FTL) 7/2 Pusac 122 

4 TITLE TALK (FTL) 12/1 Delorme 122 

5 WESTERN MAN (FTL) 1/1 Eramia 122 

6 WEST OF TOWN  8/1 Stanley 122 

 

3 
$11,000 MD CLM 3UP 1600M (7) 
APROX 17:09 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 FLAT BE JUDGED (L) 12/1 Cunningham 126 

2 KALUKI (L) 4/1 Goncalves 126 

3 GOSPEL DON (L) 12/1 Delorme 126 

4 DR J Y. G (L) 2/1 Sanchez 126 

5 CODE ELEVEN (L) 4/1 Zabala 126 

6 PONTOTOC (L) 5/2 Huckaby 113 

7 GOSPEL UP (L) 12/1 Eramia 126 

 

4 
$12,000 CLM 3UP 1100M  (6)  

APROX 17:36 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 THE KWEEN'S KING (L) 5/1 Cabrera 126 

2 TIGERSAURUS REX (L) 3/1 Stanley 126 

3 STOOPS TORNADO (L) 10/1 Wiseman 126 

4 GENERAL JIMBO (L) 2/1 Pusac 126 

5 CODE MANDALORE  5/2 Sanchez 126 

6 RIGHT CIDER (L) 8/1 Hamilton 126 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 
 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$26,000 ALW 3YO 1200M (5)  

APROX 18:03 D.D. EXATA  

TRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 MOMACYA (FTL) 3/1 Goncalves 122 

2 FANTASY GIRL (FTL) 9/5 Cabrera 122 

3 BANK ON DAISY  4/1 Kimes 122 

4 LADY BEAU (FTL) 4/1 Quinonez 122 

5 GIVEITASPIN (L) 7/2 Cunningham 122 

 

6 
$11,000 MD CLM 3UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 18:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 RIDEN THE LEGEND (L) 15/1 Hamilton 126 

2 SMILING TIME (L) 20/1 Cabrera 126 

3 MERLIN THE RED (L) 20/1 Lara 126 

4 COUNTRY RIDER (L) 5/1 Goncalves 118 

5 MAGICAL MAX (L) 5/2 Quinonez 126 

6 NJUSTLIKETHAT (FTL) 4/1 Eramia 118 

7 CHIEF CHITOZ (L) 2/1 Sanchez 126 

8 DIAMONDS R LUCKY (L) 8/1 Zabala 126 

 

7 
$18,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (7)  

APROX 18:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 QUARTERLY REPORT (L) 5/2 Cabrera 122 

2 SWORD OF GOLD (L) 20/1 Cruz 122 

3 SHADOWLESS (L) 7/2 Lara 122 

4 COASTAL BRINK (L) 6/1 Pusac 120 

5 CHEROKEE SUNRISE (L) 12/1 Kimes 120 

6 PAPA FUNNY (L) 6/1 Cunningham 120 

7 I AM GRODD (L) 2/1 Delorme 122 

 

8 
$11,000 FM MD CLM 3UP 1600M (10)  

APROX 19:24 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 SHAKE THAT THING (L) 5/1 Cabrera 118 

2 TIZZLIN (L) 3/1 Huckaby 113 

3 SURE THING SAMURAI (L) 10/1 Zabala 126 

4 AROA (L) 5/2 Goncalves 126 

5 GRAY GIRL GONE (L) 5/1 Lara 118 

6 R TWO R BADBAKER (L) 20/1 Cruz 126 

7 MOMMA WINK (L) 20/1 Delorme 126 

8 HOLLY SPRINGS (L) 15/1 Sanchez 126 

9 MAGNOLIA PRINCESS (L) 12/1 Hamilton 126 

10 GOSPEL LOIS (FTL) 12/1 Eramia 118 

 


